Cisco Headset
720 Series
Webex Public
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Datasheet
Contents
03
04

Webex Public 9Datasheet
© 2025 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Table 4.  Ordering information for Headset 720 Series – Webex
PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT NAME BOX CONTENT
HS-WL-721-BUNA-C HS-WL-721 Single-Ear, Carbon Black headset
bundle
Single-ear, carbon black headset
with travel case, USB adapter, and
USB-A cable
HS-WL-722-BUNA-C HS-WL-722 Dual-Ear, Carbon Black headset
bundle
Dual-ear, carbon black headset
with travel case, USB adapter, and
USB-A cable
HS-WL-721-BUNAS-C HS-WL-721 Single On-ear Headset+ charging
Stand, USB-A Bundle-Carbon Black
Single-ear, carbon black headset
with travel case, charging stand,
USB adapter, and USB-A cable
HS-WL-722-BUNAS-C HS-WL-722 Dual On-ear Headset+ charging
Stand, USB-A Bundle-Carbon Black
Dual-ear, carbon black headset with
travel case, charging stand, USB
adapter, and USB-A cable
Table 6.  Ordering information for Headset 720 Series accessories
PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT NAME BOX CONTENT
HS-WL-ADPT-USBC= HS-WL-ADPT-USBC Cisco Headset USB-C Adapter Spare Headset USB-C Adapter with
USB-A converter
HS-WL-700-CBLKITC= HS-WL-700-CBLKITC= USB C Accessory kit USB C to C cable (1.27m) and USB
A to C adapter
HS-WL-720-DSKCH-A= HS-WL-720-DSKCH Charging stand for headset 720 series Charging stand and USB-A cable.
HS-WL-720-EC4-C= HS-WL-720-EC4-C= Ear cushion spare for Headset
720 series
Ear cushion spare for Headset 720
series, Carbon Black, 4-pack
Table 5.  Ordering information for Headset 720 Series – Microsoft Teams
PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER PRODUCT NAME BOX CONTENT
HS-WL-721Q-BUNA-C HS-WL-721 Single-Ear, Carbon Black headset
bundle certified for Microsoft Teams
Single-ear, carbon black headset
with travel case, USB adapter, and
USB-A cable
HS-WL-722Q-BUNA-C HS-WL-722 Dual-Ear, Carbon Black headset
bundle certified for Microsoft Teams
Dual-ear, carbon black headset
with travel case, USB adapter, and
USB-A cable